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Miernik Grandway FOH100 PON

1002273-FOH100

 
OPIS

GPON ONU activation process verification
OLT and ONU identification (PON ID and ONU SN extraction)
Automatic power level 1490nm/1310nm measurement and certification
In-service fiber plant qualification
ONU status identification(Online/ONU unregistered/Rogue ONU)
Fast identification and location of rogue ONU in PON network

 
DANE TECHNICZNE

Model FOH-100 G/EPON Tester

Applicable PON network GPON/EPON

Optical interface SC/UPC *2 SC/APC *2

Charging port USB Type-C charging port

Wireless Bluetooth (communication with Android smart phone)

Protocol analysis OLT information: PON ID, Tx power

ONU status test Online, ONU unregistered, Rouge ONU

Insertion loss No insertion loss, the downstream 1490nm single will be enhanced when tester connected to the PON newwork

PON power meter 1310nm:-30~+5dB; 1490nm:-30~+5dB

Power supply 7500mAh lithium battery; Inpust 5V/2A

Working condition -10°C~50°, 5%~95% (No condensation)

Size/Weight 175x94x46.5mm(700g)

 
CENY I DOSTĘPNOŚĆ

Kod towaru Nazwa Jedn.

1002273-FOH100 Miernik Grandway FOH100 PON szt.
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